LI
S
TI
N
O
 P
R
E

O
2014
100
IP 44
Ø 2.68"
1.
57
"
3.07" 3.07"
BOX LED MINI
OPTIC
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism
polycarbonate diffuser. CUT OFF > 20°.
CODE lm
L1244MP7L4 7W 4000K 758
L1244MP10L4 10W 4000K 1030
CODE lm
L1244MP7L3 7W 3000K 738
L1244MP10L3 10W 3000K 1000
100
IP 44
Ø 4.92"
5.31" 5.31"
2.
76
"
BOX LED SMALL
OPTIC
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism
polycarbonate diffuser. CUT OFF > 20°.
CODE lm
L1244MP20L4S 20W 4000K 2059
L1244MP28L4S 28W 4000K 2714
CODE lm
L1244MP20L3S 20W 3000K 2039
L1244MP28L3S 28W 3000K 2694S
P
E
C
IF

C
O
2014
100
IP 44
7.40" 7.40"
3.
94
"
Ø 6.90"
BOX LED MEDIUM
OPTIC
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism
polycarbonate diffuser. CUT OFF > 20°.
CODE lm
L1244MP20L4M 20W 4000K 2059
L1244MP32L4M 32W 4000K 3539
L1244MP48L4M 48W 4000K 4805
CODE lm
L1244MP20L3M 20W 3000K 2039
L1244MP32L3M 32W 3000K 3519
L1244MP48L3M 48W 3000K 4785
Ø (in)
7W - 10W 2.68"
20W - 28W 4.92"
20W - 32W - 48W 6.90"